ME] ETOUNBURY *oh
W'i' ACADEMY BEST

BEDFORDSHIRE
SCHOOLS TRUST

Current bus route 2024/2025

School’s Served Town/Village Pick-up Point AM PM
ETONBURY LANGFORD e BUS STOP - THE PLOUGH 07.32 16.11
ACADEMY SG18 9QA
STOTFOLD ROAD e BUS STOP - CHURCH STREET, 07.35 16.08
OPPOSITE POUND CLOSE
SG15 6XS SG18 9NQ
e BUS STOP - PROSPECT ROAD, 07.37 16.07

STATION ROAD SG18 9PD

e BUS STOP - FLEXMORE WAY, 07.39 16.05
STATION ROAD SG18 9PQ

e BUS STOP - SOUTHLANDS RISE, 07.41 16.02
CAMBRIDGE ROAD SG18 9PS

e BUS STOP - COMMON BUS STOP, 07.43 16.00
CAMBRIDGE ROAD SG18 9SA

HENLOW e BUS STOP - HENLOW CROWN, 07.50 15.54
HIGH STREET SG16 6BS

STOTFOLD e ETONBURY ACADEMY 08.04 15.40
SG15 6XS

POSTCODES ARE A GUIDE - IF ANY STOPS ARE UNSERVICED PLEASE CONTACT THE COACH COMPANY -

HERBERTS TRAVEL: TEL 01234 342057, EMAIL:HERBERTS TRAVEL/CONTACT

Stotfold Road

Partners and awards Arlesey
i & Bedfordshire SG15 6XS

s LAMDA O BE Wi @ T 01462 730391
Ofsted e -2~ a — E etaoffice@bestacademies.org.uk

Good Gt / a4 A W www.etonbury.com
Provider @ E?ﬁsg“ E oviea By s EA ( .T,_ . m )

L e i — . Lo/ \SGotw Principal: Mrs Jo Young


https://www.herbertstravel.co.uk/contact-8
http://www.etonbury.com/

